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Aapeli Karkola

Jere Koponen

Niko Palokangas

Jyrki Mustakangas

Antti Hintikka

jukka viitala

Jari Aakko

Teemu syrja

Janne Vinkka

Kari Korkeakangas

Tuula Alatalo-Hussein

Aila Pirkola

Taito Tapaninaho
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Haapaveden Laitakallion viikkokisat 2020 - Viikkokisa 11.8.
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Haapaveden Laitakallion viikkokisat 2020 - Viikkokisa 11.8. * 20.04.2024 16:26 (1)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1293416
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1419547
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1293416
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1419547

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2.5 4.3
1 5

14 2
12 15
7

2

Haapaveden Laitakallion viikkokisat 2020 - Viikkokisa 11.8. * 20.04.2024 16:26 (2)
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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34 35
7 9
2
14 13
8 13
2
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34.2
2.2
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16%

53%

26%
4%
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